Summary document of Briefing Notes provided to AG
From May 31 to October 2, 2013
JAG-2013-01750

CLIFF # DATE | TITLE/ISSUE Branch
403849 September 11, 2013 ClB
s.17
402313 June 27, 2013 CJB & JSB
s.14, s.16
494498 July 2, 2013 The 2012/13 Public Accounts of the Province of British | CMSB
Columbia will not be released before July 10th and per
the Ministry of Finance (MoF) a realistic estimated
release date is around the 17th. The purpose of this
note is to provide an overview of how the Ministry of
Justice (JAG) will be disclosed.
402356 June 27, 2013 Designation of Four Associate Chief Judges to the CSB
Provincial Court through an Order in Council
403585 August 26, 2013 Downtown Community Court -- French Delegation CSB
visit, October 2, 2013
403634 August 27, 2013 Downtown Community Court — fifth anniversary CSB
celebration, October 2, 2013
404158 September 25, 2013 s.13 CSB
404164 September 25, 2013 CSB
s.14, s.15, s.16
404127 September 30, 2013 e CSB
402046 June 14, 2013 Overview of the Legal Services Society JSB
402107 June 18, 2013 JSB
s.12
401920 June 19, 2013 Civil Resolution Tribunal -- follow up to June 18, 2013 JSB
oral briefing ‘
402482 July 4, 2013 ‘ JSB
s.13
402239 July 5, 2013 Overview of the Independent Investigations Office JSB
(110)
402501 July 5, 2013 e JSB
402534 July 8, 2013 s.12 JSB
402240 July 9, 2013 2012/13 Annual Report for the Independent JSB
Investigations Office (I10)
402443 July 10, 2013 Request of the British Columbia Law Institute that the | JSB
Attorney General and Minister of Justice agree to
become a patron of the Institute.
402658 July 15, 2013 Coordination of Criminal Justice Efficiencies Initiatives | JSB
402659 July 15, 2013 National Action Committee (NAC) JSB
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402741 July 16, 2013 JSB
s.12

399400 July 17,2013 Canadian Bar Association, British Columbia branch JSB
(CBABC) platform considerations document, An
Agenda for Justice, released February 5, 2013.

402885 July 22,2013 Minister’s Participation in International Human Rights | JSB
Visit to BC

402945 July 24, 2013 Appointment of Acting Civil Resolution Tribunal (CRT) JSB
Chair

402948 July 24, 2013 s.12 JSB

402880 July 24, 2013 Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure JSB

402945 July 24,2013 Appointment of Acting Civil Resolution Tribunal JSB
(CRT) Chair

402881 July 25, 2013 Meeting with British Columbia International JSB
Commercial Arbitration Centre (BCICAC)

403077 July 30, 2013 Downtown Community Court in Vancouver (DCC) JSB

403075 August 8, 2013 Overview of the International Centre for Criminal Law | JSB
Reform and Criminal Justice Policy

403444 August 19, 2013 Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure JSB

403501 August 23, 2013 Visit to Canada by the UN Committee on the JSB
Convention on the Elimination of All Forms of
Discrimination Against Women (CEDAW), September 9
—16, 2013

403736 September 16, 2013 | Update on Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure | JSB

403967 September 17, 2013 | Meeting with 5.22 regarding amending the JSB
Family Compensation Act

404012 September 19, 2013 s.12 JSB

404096 September 23, 2013 | Legal Services Society (LSS) 2013/2014 Budget JSB
Pressure

404135 September 24, 2013 | Federal contribution funding for family justice services | JSB
in British Columbia

403805 September 25,2013 | Approval of the 2014/15 Government Letter of JSB
Expectations (GLE) in respect of the Legal Services
Society.

404175 September 30, 2013 | Access to federal government New Employees Tracing | JSB
Program (NETP) database

401871 June 7, 2013 LSB

401907 June 10, 2013 LSB

402328 June 26, 2013 LSB

s.14
402490 July 5, 2013 LSB
402503 July 5, 2013 LSB

Page 2

JAG-2013-01750 DAG




402566

402572

402665

402702

402838

402969

402999
403005

403059
403106
403164

403167

403233

403276

403371

403394

July 9, 2013

July 9, 2013

July 12, 2013

July 16, 2013

July 19, 2013

July 25, 2013

July 26, 2013
July 26, 2013

July 29, 2013
July 31, 2013

August 2, 2013
s.14

August 2, 2013

August 8, 2013

August 12, 2013

August 14, 2013

August 15, 2013

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB
LSB

LSB
LSB
LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB

LSB
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403807 September 10, 2013 LSB

s.14
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