Summary document of Briefing Notes provided to AG From May 31 to October 2, 2013 JAG-2013-01750

CLIFF#	DATE	TITLE/ISSUE	Branch
403849	September 11, 2013		СЈВ
		s.17	
402313	June 27, 2013		CJB & JSB
		s.14, s.16	
494498	July 2, 2013	The 2012/13 Public Accounts of the Province of British	CMSB
		Columbia will not be released before July 10th and per	
		the Ministry of Finance (MoF) a realistic estimated	
		release date is around the 17th. The purpose of this	
		note is to provide an overview of how the Ministry of	
402256	L 27, 2042	Justice (JAG) will be disclosed.	CCD
402356	June 27, 2013	Designation of Four Associate Chief Judges to the	CSB
403585	August 26, 2013	Provincial Court through an Order in Council Downtown Community Court French Delegation	CSB
403363	August 20, 2015	visit, October 2, 2013	СЗБ
403634	August 27, 2013	Downtown Community Court – fifth anniversary	CSB
403034	August 27, 2015	celebration, October 2, 2013	CSB
404158	September 25, 2013	s.13	CSB
404164	September 25, 2013	5.10	CSB
101101	September 23, 2013	s.14, s.15, s.16	000
404127	September 30, 2013		CSB
		s.13	
402046	June 14, 2013	Overview of the Legal Services Society	JSB
402107	June 18, 2013		JSB
		s.12	
401920	June 19, 2013	Civil Resolution Tribunal follow up to June 18, 2013	JSB
		oral briefing	
402482	July 4, 2013	2.12	JSB
		s.13	
402239	July 5, 2013	Overview of the Independent Investigations Office	JSB
		(IIO)	
402501	July 5, 2013	s.12	JSB
			l
402534	July 8, 2013	s.12	JSB
402240	July 9, 2013	2012/13 Annual Report for the Independent	JSB
402442	July 10, 2012	Investigations Office (IIO)	ICD
402443	July 10, 2013	Request of the British Columbia Law Institute that the	JSB
		Attorney General and Minister of Justice agree to become a patron of the Institute.	
402658	July 15, 2013	Coordination of Criminal Justice Efficiencies Initiatives	JSB
402658	July 15, 2013 July 15, 2013	National Action Committee (NAC)	JSB
402039	July 13, 2013	National Action Committee (NAC)	JOD

402741	July 16, 2013	s.12	JSB
399400	July 17, 2013	Canadian Bar Association, British Columbia branch (CBABC) platform considerations document, <i>An Agenda for Justice</i> , released February 5, 2013.	JSB
402885	July 22, 2013	Minister's Participation in International Human Rights Visit to BC	JSB
402945	July 24, 2013	Appointment of Acting Civil Resolution Tribunal (CRT) Chair	JSB
402948	July 24, 2013	s.12	JSB
402880	July 24, 2013	Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure	JSB
402945	July 24, 2013	Appointment of Acting Civil Resolution Tribunal (CRT) Chair	JSB
402881	July 25, 2013	Meeting with British Columbia International Commercial Arbitration Centre (BCICAC)	JSB
403077	July 30, 2013	Downtown Community Court in Vancouver (DCC)	JSB
403075	August 8, 2013	Overview of the International Centre for Criminal Law Reform and Criminal Justice Policy	JSB
403444	August 19, 2013	Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure	JSB
403501	August 23, 2013	Visit to Canada by the UN Committee on the Convention on the Elimination of All Forms of Discrimination Against Women (CEDAW), September 9	JSB
		- 16, 2013	
403736	September 16, 2013	Update on Legal Services Society (LSS) Budget Pressure	JSB
403967	September 17, 2013	Meeting with s.22 regarding amending the Family Compensation Act	JSB
404012	September 19, 2013	s.12	JSB
404096	September 23, 2013	Legal Services Society (LSS) 2013/2014 Budget Pressure	JSB
404135	September 24, 2013	Federal contribution funding for family justice services in British Columbia	JSB
403805	September 25, 2013	Approval of the 2014/15 Government Letter of Expectations (GLE) in respect of the Legal Services Society.	JSB
404175	September 30, 2013	Access to federal government New Employees Tracing Program (NETP) database	JSB
401871	June 7, 2013		LSB
401907	June 10, 2013		LSB
402328	June 26, 2013		LSB
		s.14	
402490	July 5, 2013		LSB
402503	July 5, 2013		LSB

402566	July 9, 2013		LSB
402572	July 9, 2013		LSB
402665	July 12, 2013		LSB
402702	July 16, 2013		LSB
402838	July 19, 2013		LSB
402969	July 25, 2013		LSB
402999	July 26, 2013		LSB
403005	July 26, 2013		LSB
403059	July 29, 2013		LSB
403106	July 31, 2013		LSB
403164	August 2, 2013	s.14	LSB
403167	August 2, 2013		LSB
403107	August 2, 2013		255
403233	August 8, 2013		LSB
403276	August 12, 2013		LSB
403371	August 14, 2013		LSB
403394	August 15, 2013		LSB

403807	September 10, 2013		LSB
		s.14	
		3.11	